
Rank ID Name Country
1 2000410000585 Feng Hui 冯辉 CHN
2 2891510000072 Oksana Pervenenok RUS
3 2030410002258 Zhao Zi Jin 赵子衿 CHN
4 XXX Wu Jin Xia 吴金霞 CHN
5 XXX He Cheng Cheng 何成程 CHN
6 XXX Lin Yu Fei 林雨菲 CHN
7 XXX Maria Eggert RUS

Rank ID Name Country
1 2900410001192 Zhou Mo 周沫 CHN
2 2050860000770 Sirinthip Rak-Akson THA
3 XXX Cao Xin Yu 曹歆钰 CHN
4 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye 吕美叶 CHN
5 2051810003264 Pakaporn Loonree THA
6 2900410002044 Lan Han Yi 蓝涵伊 CHN
7 2900410004304 Lv Xin Lu 吕昕潞 CHN
8 XXX Xu Jing 徐菁 CHN
9 XXX Shi Meng Han 施梦涵 CHN

10 XXX A Rin Kim KOR

Rank ID Name Country
1 1950410001234 Zhang Li Feng 张黎峰 CHN
2 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin 叶浩钦 CHN
3 1900410001251 Chen Yong Tang 陈永堂 CHN
4 1900410001245 Chen Zhi Fa 陈志发 CHN
5 1921510000031 Kozlov Sergei RUS
6 1911700001473 Carlos Nelson Caro ESP
7 1881510000027 Alexey Tsokolov RUS
8 1900410001661 Li Hui 李辉 CHN
9 1900080001114 Gonzalo Javier Cobo ARG

10 1910910000207 Francesco Zago Italy
11 1900410001771 Cheng Chao 程超 CHN
11 1900410005257 Yang Xiao Tong 杨啸童 CHN
12 1900410001247 Zeng Sheng Hang 曾圣航 CHN
12 1900410004277 Wu Jia Sheng 武嘉晟 CHN
13 1900410001283 Chen Xue Qing 陈学清 CHN
13 1900410005222 Chin,Wei-Hao 金暐皓 TPE
14 XXX Wang Jia Hui 王嘉辉 CHN
14 XXX Matsiuk Aliaksandr BEL
15 XXX Liang Zi Gui 梁子桂 CHN
15 XXX Hao Biao 郝彪 CHN
16 XXX That Khaing Oo MYA
17 XXX Zhang Xiao Quan张晓权 CHN
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Rank ID Name Country
1 1030410001200 Zeng Yi/曾毅 CHN
2 1900410001684 Ren Yang Guang/任阳光 CHN
3 1900410004284 Jan Tse Chi/詹子祺 CHN
4 1040410004653 Xie Jian Teng/谢剑腾 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 1050410001203 Li Jia Rui/李佳瑞 CHN
2 1900410004285 Lv Sheng Yang/吕盛扬 CHN
3 1900410005206 Huang Yu Xin/黄宇昕 CHN
4 1900410001204 Huang Rui/黄睿 CHN
5 1060980003201 Neul Chan Kwon KOR
6 1900410001216 Chen Jia Hao/陈家豪 CHN
7 XXX Peng Yao Ting/彭耀霆 CHN
8 1060980003205 Jun Sung KOR
9 1900410001217 Chen Yi Hao/陈意豪 CHN

10 1061810003444 Paniti Poungsaijai THA
11 XXX Shi Xing Yang/施幸炀 CHN
12 1900410002053 Ying Jing Hao/应景皓 CHN
13 1060860000868 Setthapong Pongsriroj THA
14 1900410004287 Hu Quan Lei/胡权雷 CHN
15 1061810004782 Sahasanun Nithivanich THA
16 XXX Liu En Wei/刘恩炜 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 XXX Zeng Yi/曾毅 Feng Hui/冯辉 CHN
2 1041160155 Chen Yong Tang/陈永堂 Chen Zhi Fa/陈志发 CHN
3 XXX Li Jia Rui/李佳瑞 Zhao Zi Jin/赵子衿 CHN
4 XXX Xie Jian Teng/谢剑腾 Jan Tse Chi/詹子祺 CHN
5 1041170191 Neul Chan Kwon Jun Sung KOR
6 XXX Pakaporn Loonree Sirinthip Rak-Akson THA
7 XXX Jong Suk Lee A Rin Kim KOR
8 XXX Xie Jin Tang/谢锦堂 Ning Wen Jie/宁文洁 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 2000410000585 Feng Hui/冯辉 CHN
2 2891510000072 Oksana Pervenenok RUS
3 XXX He Cheng Cheng/何成程 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 2900410001192 Zhou Mo/周沫 CHN
2 2050860000770 Sirinthip Rak-Akson THA
3 2051810003264 Pakaporn Loonree THA
4 2030410002258 Zhao Zi Jin/赵子衿 CHN
5 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye/吕美叶 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin/叶浩钦 CHN
2 1950410001234 Zhang Li Feng/张黎峰 CHN
3 1900410001251 Chen Yong Tang/陈永堂 CHN
4 1921510000031 Kozlov Sergei RUS
5 1900410001661 Li Hui/李辉 CHN
6 1881510000027 Alexey Tsokolov RUS
7 1900410001245 Chen Zhi Fa/陈志发 CHN
8 1900080001114 Gonzalo Javier Cobo ARG
9 1910910000207 Francesco Zago ITA
9 XXX Liang Zi Gui/梁子桂 CHN
9 1900410001771 Cheng Chao/程超 CHN
9 1911700001473 Carlos Nelson Caro ESP

13 XXX Matsiuk Aliaksandr BEL

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior Men

Final Ranking - Classic - Boys

Final Ranking - Classic Pair Slalom

Final Ranking - Battle - Senior Women

Final Ranking -  Battle -Junior and Girls Women

Final Ranking - Battle - Senior Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 1050410001203 Li Jia Rui/李佳瑞 CHN
2 1030410001200 Zeng Yi/曾毅 CHN
3 1900410001684 Ren Yang Guang/任阳光 CHN
4 1040410004653 Xie Jian Teng/谢剑腾 CHN
5 1900410004284 Jan Tse Chi/詹子祺 CHN
5 1060980003201 Neul Chan Kwon KOR

Rank ID Name Country
1 2971780003211 Wang,Jia-Wei/王佳葳 TPE
2 2000410000585 Feng Hui/冯辉 CHN
3 2961780000607 Liang,Hsuan Min/梁宣旼 TPE
4 2871510001507 Valentina Pashkova RUS
5 XXX He Cheng Cheng/何成程 CHN
6 2941890000521 Bohdana Hotsko UKR
7 2891510000072 Oksana Pervenenok RUS
8 2900410005287 Wang Jing Jing/王静静 CHN
9 XXX Wu Jin Xia/吴金霞 CHN

10 XXX Lin Yu Fei/林雨菲 CHN
11 XXX Maria Eggert RUS
12 XXX Zhukava Lizaveta BEL
13 2961700003181 Muyuan Zhu Chen ESP

Rank ID Name Country
1 2030410004297 Hu Xiao Qing/胡潇晴 CHN
2 2030410004298 Yu Zhi Qing/余祉晴 CHN
3 2030410002258 Zhao Zi Jin/赵子衿 CHN
4 2900410004300 Lin Shu Yang/林书扬 CHN
5 XXX Lin,Chen-Hsuan/林宸萱 TPE

Rank ID Name Country
1 2900410001192 Zhou Mo/周沫 CHN
2 2900410002044 Lan Han Yi/蓝涵伊 CHN
3 XXX Xu Jing/徐菁 CHN
4 2050860000770 Sirinthip Rak-Akson THA
5 2051810003264 Pakaporn Loonree THA
6 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye/吕美叶 CHN
7 XXX Cao Xin Yu/曹歆钰 CHN
8 XXX Zhu Lin/朱琳 CHN
9 2900410004304 Lv Xin Lu/吕昕潞 CHN

10 XXX Shi Meng Han/施梦涵 CHN
11 XXX Zheng Tian/郑恬 CHN
12 XXX A Rin Kim KOR
13 XXX Hu Ruo Xi/胡若曦 CHN
13 XXX Lin Man Qian/林漫芊 CHN

Final Ranking - Battle - Junior and Boys Men

Final Ranking - Speed - Senior Women

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Women

Final Ranking - Speed - Girls



Rank ID Name Country
1 1880910000598 Simone Nai Oleari ITA
2 1900410000564 Ye Hao Qin/叶浩钦 CHN
3 1950410001234 Zhang Li Feng/张黎峰 CHN
4 1960410004646 Liu Yong/刘永 CHN
5 1901640000924 Ng Ping Siang SIN
6 1900410001771 Cheng Chao/程超 CHN
7 1881510000027 Alexey Tsokolov RUS
8 XXX Li Xue Zi/李学子 CHN
9 1900410005257 Yang Xiao Tong/杨啸童 CHN

10 XXX Matsiuk Aliaksandr BEL
11 1900410001661 Li Hui/李辉 CHN
12 1900080001114 Gonzalo Javier Cobo ARG
13 1901640005207 Mok Ying Chong SIN
14 XXX Wang Jia Hui/王嘉辉 CHN
15 XXX Navid Ghaleb IRA
16 1900410004277 Wu Jia Sheng/武嘉晟 CHN
17 1900410001251 Chen Yong Tang/陈永堂 CHN
18 1921510000031 Kozlov Sergei RUS
19 XXX Chiang,Huang-Yu/江皇諭 TPE
20 XXX Daniel Ullrich GER
21 XXX Liang Zi Gui/梁子桂 CHN
22 XXX Htet Htoo Shan MYA
23 XXX Wang,Peng-Han/王鵬翰 TPE
24 1900410005222 Chin,Wei-Hao/金暐皓 TPE
25 1900410001245 Chen Zhi Fa/陈志发 CHN
25 XXX Zhang Xiao Quan/张晓权 CHN
25 XXX That Khaing Oo MYA
25 1871700000540 Brais Garcia Fernandez ESP
25 1900870000685 Ali Jahani IRA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1030410001200 Zeng Yi/曾毅 CHN
2 1040410004653 Xie Jian Teng/谢剑腾 CHN
3 1030410004282 Chen Xuan Ye/陈炫烨 CHN
4 XXX Yu Sheng Bang/余胜邦 CHN
5 XXX Wu Jing Tao/巫景涛 CHN
6 1900410004284 Jan Tse Chi/詹子祺 CHN
7 1040410004654 Dong Bo Xiang/董博翔 CHN
8 1900410001684 Ren Yang Guang/任阳光 CHN
9 XXX Li Ming Yu/李铭裕 CHN

10 XXX Xu Yong Hao/徐永豪 CHN
11 XXX Wu Zhao Kai/吴昭锴 CHN
12 1900410005220 Chen Xi/陈曦 CHN
13 XXX Gao Yu Liu/高育流 CHN
14 XXX Lei Lin Rui/雷林瑞 CHN

Rank ID Name Country
1 1050410001203 Li Jia Rui/李佳瑞 CHN
2 1900410001204 Huang Rui/黄睿 CHN
3 XXX Shi Xing Yang/施幸炀 CHN
4 XXX Xia Yi/夏溢 CHN
5 1900410004288 Hu Quan Zhen/胡权震 CHN
6 1900410001206 Chen Jun Zhe/陈俊哲 CHN
7 1900410004285 Lv Sheng Yang/吕盛扬 CHN
8 1900410004287 Hu Quan Lei/胡权雷 CHN
9 1060980003201 Neul Chan Kwon KOR

10 1061810003444 Paniti Poungsaijai THA
11 1060980003205 Jun Sung KOR
12 1900410002053 Ying Jing Hao/应景皓 CHN
13 1060860000868 Setthapong Pongsriroj THA
14 1061810004782 Sahasanun Nithivanich THA
15 1900410001217 Chen Yi Hao/陈意豪 CHN
16 1900410005206 Huang Yu Xin/黄宇昕 CHN
17 1900410004290 Ying Li Yuan/应立源 CHN
18 1900410004286 Zhou Ye Kai/周业恺 CHN
19 1900410001216 Chen Jia Hao/陈家豪 CHN
20 XXX Tan Xuan Yi/谭轩熠 CHN
21 XXX Peng Yao Ting/彭耀霆 CHN
22 XXX Lv Si Han/吕思含 CHN
23 XXX Liu En Wei/刘恩炜 CHN
24 XXX Ye Yi Xiang/叶熠翔 CHN
25 XXX Xu Gui Cheng/徐贵城 CHN
25 XXX Shi Ting Xuan/石庭轩 CHN
25 XXX Tang Bo Tao/汤博涛 CHN

Final Ranking - Speed - Senior Men

Final Ranking - Speed - Junior Men

Final Ranking - Speed - Boys



Rank ID Name Country
1 2900410004314 Qin Shi Yu/秦诗宇 CHN
2 2941890000521 Bohdana Hotsko UKR
3 2961700003181 Muyuan Zhu Chen ESP
4 2991700000526 Laura Abraham Fernandez ESP

Rank ID Name Country
1 XXX Zhang Tian Zhi/张添志 CHN
2 1900410001261 Tan Ji Yuan/谈际园 CHN
3 1950410002063 Qiu Xian Dong/邱献东 CHN
4 1900410003949 Wen Jiang Nan/文江南 CHN
5 XXX Xu Guo Qing/徐国庆 CHN
6 XXX Chen Yi Hui/陈乙辉 CHN
7 1960410002264 Liu Wei/刘玮 CHN
8 1940410004054 Xiang Jia Hui/项嘉晖 CHN
9 1950410004689 Wu Jun Hong/吴俊宏 CHN
9 XXX Zhang Yu Yi/张裕奕 CHN
9 XXX Liu Zi Xuan/刘子暄 CHN
9 1900410004306 Mo Guang Fu/莫光福 CHN

13 XXX Li Yu Jiang/李豫江 CHN
13 1911700001473 Carlos Nelson Caro ESP
13 1871700000540 Brais Garcia Fernandez ESP
13 XXX Shu Jia Jia/束佳佳 CHN
17 XXX Yang Cong Cong/杨聪聪 CHN
17 1900410001260 Lin Yao/林耀 CHN
17 XXX Zhou Nan/周南 CHN
17 1000410004311 Yi Jia Cong/易嘉聪 CHN
17 1911970001271 Mai Phuong Quang VIE
17 XXX Li Yong/李勇 CHN
17 XXX Yao Ci/姚赐 CHN
17 XXX Liu Zong Hao/刘宗昊 CHN
25 XXX Liu Run Ze/刘润泽 CHN
25 XXX Zhang Chen Xu/张晨旭 CHN
25 1900410004309 Dong Zhen Hao/董振豪 CHN
25 XXX Liu Zhen Jiang/刘振江 CHN
25 1971970003679 Hoang Huy Hieu VIE

Final Ranking - Slides - Women

Final Ranking - Slides - Men


